9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:25 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

12:00 noon

NORTH DAKOTA LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

Tentative Agenda
REGULATORY REFORM REVIEW COMMISSION

Thursday, July 25, 2002
Cityscape Room, Radisson Hotel
Fargo, North Dakota

Call to order
Roll call
Consideration of minutes of previous meeting

Presentation by Mr. Curtis L. Wolfe, Chief Information Officer, Information
Technology Department, on information technology development in this state

Coffee break

Presentation by a representative of the Public Service Commission on issues and
action of the Public Service Commission

Commission discussion regarding a state universal service fund

Commission discussion regarding the continuation of the Regulatory Reform Review
Commission

Adjourn

Commission Members

Representatives Rick Berg (Chairman), Eliot Glassheim
Senators Steven W. Tomac, Rich Wardner
Public Service Commissioner Tony Clark



