NORTH DAKOTA LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

Tentative Agenda

REGULATORY REFORM REVIEW COMMISSION

Thursday, July 25, 2002 Cityscape Room, Radisson Hotel Fargo, North Dakota

9:00 a.m.	Call to order Roll call Consideration of minutes of previous meeting
9:10 a.m.	Presentation by Mr. Curtis L. Wolfe, Chief Information Officer, Information Technology Department, on information technology development in this state
10:00 a.m.	Coffee break
10:15 a.m.	Presentation by a representative of the Public Service Commission on issues and action of the Public Service Commission
10:25 a.m.	Commission discussion regarding a state universal service fund
11:15 a.m.	Commission discussion regarding the continuation of the Regulatory Reform Review Commission
12:00 noon	Adjourn